

BRAZORIA COUNTY BID TABULATION
ITB# 16-91 CR 94 INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS

OPEN DATE:			RESPONDENT'S NAME			DVL ENTERPRISES, LLC		LAZER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC	
TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 20, 2016			ADDRESS			4022 CEDAR FOREST		3405 ALMEDA GENOA ROAD	
1:00 P.M. LOCAL TIME			QUOTED BY			KINGWOOD, TX 77339		HOUSTON, TX 77047	
			TELEPHONE NUMBER			DANIEL LEE		OUSLEY LACY	
			FAX NUMBER			281-914-0813		713-733-6340	
						281-361-5172		713-733-6539	
ITEM NO	SPEC NO	DESC CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
SECTION 1 - ROADWAY									
1	100	6001	PREP R.O.W.	AC	0.05	\$50,000.00	\$2,702.02	\$23,504.16	\$1,270.17
2	104	6001	REMOVING CONC (PAV)	SY	49	\$20.00	\$982.22	\$78.98	\$3,878.80
3	104	6015	REMOVING CONC (SIDEWALKS)	SY	4	\$20.00	\$79.49	\$93.85	\$373.00
4	104	6021	REMOVING CONC (CURB)	LF	293	\$10.00	\$2,930.00	\$6.33	\$1,854.69
5	105	6002	REMOVING STAB BASE AND ASPH PAV (2")	SY	63	\$30.00	\$1,890.00	\$9.71	\$611.73
6	110	6001	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	CY	262	\$30.00	\$7,860.00	\$33.39	\$8,748.18
7	112	6003	SUBGRADE WIDENING (DENS CONT)	SY	262	\$25.00	\$6,538.89	\$2.94	\$768.97
8	162	6002	BLOCK SODDING	SY	97	\$10.00	\$965.56	\$19.90	\$1,921.46
9	247	6304	FL BS (CMP IN PLACE)(TY D GR 1&2) (10")	SY	74	\$80.00	\$5,920.00	\$28.36	\$2,098.64
10	275	6019	CEMENT TREAT (SUBGRADE) (6")	SY	262	\$10.00	\$2,615.56	\$31.98	\$8,364.55
11	340	6087	D-GR HMA (SQ) TY-D SAC-A PG58-22	TON	10	\$400.00	\$4,137.78	\$179.75	\$1,859.41
12	360	6004	CONC PVMT (CONT REINF-CRCP) (10")	SY	188	\$100.00	\$18,755.56	\$111.65	\$20,940.58
15	423	6004	RETAINING WALL (CONC BLOCK)	SF	40	\$150.00	\$6,000.00	\$55.54	\$2,221.60
16	479	6012	ADJUSTING MANHOLES (TELEPHONE BOX)	EA	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,206.57	\$1,206.57
17	-	-	RELOCATE EXIST STREET LIGHT	EA	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,703.00	\$3,703.00
18	500	6001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,755.10	\$5,755.10
19	502	6025	BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$11,617.39	\$11,617.39
20	529	6002	CONC CURB (TY II)	LF	465	\$10.00	\$4,650.00	\$5.25	\$2,441.25
21	531	6010	CURB RAMPS (TY 7)	EA	2	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$4,390.00	\$8,780.00
22	752	6006	TREE REMOVAL (12" - 18" DIA)	EA	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$355.43	\$355.43
SUBTOTAL ROADWAY						\$111,527.06		\$88,770.52	
SECTION 2 - DRAINAGE									
25									
26	360	6001	CONC PVMT (CONT REINF-CRCP) (7")	SY	25	\$70.00	\$1,750.00	\$95.80	\$2,395.00
27	420	6007	CL A CONC (FLUME)	CY	12	\$600.00	\$7,200.00	\$496.38	\$5,956.56

BRAZORIA COUNTY BID TABULATION
ITB# 16-91 CR 94 INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS

OPEN DATE:			RESPONDENT'S NAME			DVL ENTERPRISES, LLC		LAZER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC	
TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 20, 2016			ADDRESS			4022 CEDAR FOREST		3405 ALMEDA GENOA ROAD	
1:00 P.M. LOCAL TIME			QUOTED BY			KINGWOOD, TX 77339		HOUSTON, TX 77047	
			TELEPHONE NUMBER			DANIEL LEE		OUSLEY LACY	
			FAX NUMBER			281-914-0813		713-733-6340	
						281-361-5172		713-733-6539	
ITEM NO	SPEC NO	DESC CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
28	464	6005	RC PIPE (CL III)(24 IN)	LF	4	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$309.27	\$1,237.08
29	465	6262	INLET (STG II) (TY BB)	EA	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,592.12	\$4,592.12
30	496	6002	REMOV STR (INLET)	EA	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$798.49	\$798.49
31	506	6038	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)	LF	210	\$2.00	\$420.00	\$4.17	\$875.70
32	506	6039	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE)	LF	210	\$1.00	\$210.00	\$1.39	\$291.90
33	506	6041	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (INSTL) (12")	LF	10	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$9.62	\$96.20
34	506	6043	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (REMOVE)	LF	10	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$2.78	\$27.80
SUBTOTAL DRAINAGE						\$16,580.00		\$16,270.85	
37	SECTION 3 - PAVEMENT MARKING								
38	644	6001	IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY10BWG(1)SA(P)	EA	5	\$350.00	\$1,750.00	\$768.19	\$3,840.95
39	644	6068	RELOCATE SM RD SN SUP&AM TY10BWG	EA	2	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$392.87	\$785.74
40	644	6076	REMOVE SM RD SN SUP & AM	EA	1	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$157.37	\$157.37
41	666	6018	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (6") (DOT) (100 MIL)	LF	200	\$2.00	\$400.00	\$3.70	\$740.00
42	666	6036	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (8") (SLD) (100MIL)	LF	242	\$4.00	\$968.00	\$1.67	\$404.14
43	666	6042	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (12") (SLD) (100MIL)	LF	50	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$3.70	\$185.00
44	666	6048	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (24") (SLD) (100 MIL)	LF	45	\$15.00	\$675.00	\$7.41	\$333.45
45	666	6054	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (ARROW) (100MIL)	EA	6	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$166.63	\$999.78
46	666	6078	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (WORD) (100MIL)	EA	3	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$231.43	\$694.29
47	666	6167	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) (4") (BRK)	LF	80	\$2.00	\$160.00	\$0.37	\$29.60
48	666	6170	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) (4") (SLD)	LF	178	\$2.00	\$356.00	\$0.37	\$65.86
49	666	6205	REFL PAV MRK TY II (Y) (4") (BRK)	LF	296	\$2.00	\$592.00	\$0.37	\$109.52
50	666	6207	REFL PAV MRK TY II (Y) (4") (SLD)	LF	612	\$2.00	\$1,224.00	\$0.37	\$226.44
51	666	6224	PAVEMENT SEALER 4"	LF	1166	\$1.00	\$1,166.00	\$0.19	\$221.54
52	666	6225	PAVEMENT SEALER 6"	LF	200	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$0.26	\$52.00
53	666	6226	PAVEMENT SEALER 8"	LF	242	\$1.00	\$242.00	\$0.33	\$79.86

BRAZORIA COUNTY BID TABULATION
ITB# 16-91 CR 94 INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS

OPEN DATE:			RESPONDENT'S NAME			DVL ENTERPRISES, LLC 4022 CEDAR FOREST KINGWOOD, TX 77339 DANIEL LEE 281-914-0813 281-361-5172		LAZER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC 3405 ALMEDA GENOA ROAD HOUSTON, TX 77047 OUSLEY LACY 713-733-6340 713-733-6539	
TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 20, 2016			ADDRESS						
1:00 P.M. LOCAL TIME									
			QUOTED BY						
			TELEPHONE NUMBER						
			FAX NUMBER						
ITEM NO	SPEC NO	DESC CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
55	666	6228	PAVEMENT SEALER 12"	LF	50	\$2.00	\$100.00	\$1.85	\$92.50
56	666	6230	PAVEMENT SEALER 24"	LF	45	\$2.00	\$90.00	\$3.70	\$166.50
57	666	6231	PAVEMENT SEALER (ARROW)	EA	6	\$10.00	\$60.00	\$27.77	\$166.62
62	666	6232	PAVEMENT SEALER (WORD)	EA	3	\$10.00	\$30.00	\$37.03	\$111.09
63	672	6009	REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A	EA	40	\$10.00	\$400.00	\$7.41	\$296.40
64	672	6010	REFL PAV MRKR TY II-C-R	EA	30	\$10.00	\$300.00	\$7.41	\$222.30
65	672	6017	TRAFFIC BUTTON TY Y	EA	35	\$10.00	\$350.00	\$7.41	\$259.35
66	677	6001	ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (4")	LF	1480	\$1.00	\$1,480.00	\$0.52	\$769.60
68	677	6003	ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (8")	LF	150	\$1.00	\$150.00	\$0.65	\$97.50
69	677	6007	ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (24")	LF	25	\$2.00	\$50.00	\$1.85	\$46.25
70	677	6008	ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (ARROW)	EA	4	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$59.25	\$237.00
71	677	6009	ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (DBL ARROW)	EA	1	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$77.76	\$77.76
72	677	6012	ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (WORD)	EA	1	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$59.25	\$59.25
74	677	6025	ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MARKS (BIKE SYMBOL)	EA	1	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$92.57	\$92.57
75	678	6001	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (4")	LF	1166	\$0.50	\$583.00	\$0.02	\$23.32
76	678	6002	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (6")	LF	200	\$0.50	\$100.00	\$0.04	\$8.00
77	678	6004	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (8")	LF	242	\$0.50	\$121.00	\$0.07	\$16.94
78	678	6006	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (12")	LF	50	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$0.28	\$14.00
79	678	6008	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (24")	LF	45	\$1.00	\$45.00	\$0.56	\$25.20
80	678	6009	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (ARROW)	EA	6	\$10.00	\$60.00	\$11.11	\$66.66
81	678	6016	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (WORD)	EA	3	\$10.00	\$30.00	\$11.11	\$33.33
SUBTOTAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS						\$14,982.00		\$11,807.68	
TOTAL OF SECTIONS 1 - 3						\$143,089.06		\$116,849.05	